
Classe Padrão RETC 
01/12/2016 Criados Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 388 396 8 8
11 489 494 5 13
10 483 494 11 24
9 494 494 0 24
8 592 593 1 25
7 591 593 2 27
6 688 692 4 31
5 789 791 2 33
4 786 791 5 38
3 1181 1186 5 43
2 1099 1384 285 328
1 174 1623

7754 9531 328 594

Classe Padrão RETC 
01/12/2016 Criados Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 266 270 4 4
11 335 337 2 6
10 335 337 2 8
9 333 337 4 12
8 401 405 4 16
7 404 405 1 17
6 466 472 6 23
5 530 539 9 32
4 536 539 3 35
3 808 809 1 36
2 943 944 1 37
1 1062 1348 0

6419 6742 37 226

TOTAL 14173 16273 365 820
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